Equity Bank’s repositioning to avoid the economic
turbulence and to exploit the silver lining

opportunities

Eric Karobia
Executive Director,

Finserve Africa

Jack Ngare
Managing Director,

Finserve Africa

Célestin Muntuabu
Managing Director,
Equity Bank Congo

Joseph Iha
Managing Director,

Equity Bank Tanzania

Samuel Kirubi
Managing Director,

Equity Bank Uganda

Hannington Namara
Managing Director,

Equity Bank Rwanda

Addis Ababa Othow
 Managing Director,

Equity Bank South Sudan

Anthony Kituuka
Executive Director,

Equity Bank Uganda

Group Executive Management

6

Equity Bank’s repositioning to avoid the economic
turbulence and to exploit the silver lining

opportunities

Q4 2016Q3 2016

29%

Q2 2016

40%

Q1 2016 Q1 2017

Liquidity Ratio (Kenya)

In uncertain times “cash is king”…trade off between
profitability and stability, soundness and resilience

53%

48%
45%

Macroeconomic and Operating Environment

Equity Bank’s repositioning to avoid the economic
turbulence and to exploit the silver lining

opportunities

2

Macro-economic & Operating Environment

Inflation GDP Growth

CBR

Changes in Central
Bank Rate

(Year to Date) 15-Aug-18
Change

Year to Date Jul-18 (2018 Projected)
Kenya 9.0% -100 Basis Points 101 2% 4.4% 6.2%
Tanzania 9.0% -50 Basis Points 2,287 -2% 3.3% 6.8%
Uganda 9.0% 0 Basis Points 3,760 -3% 3.1% 5.8%
Rwanda 5.5% 0 Basis Points 878 -5% 0.6% 7.2%
DRC 1,638 -3% 29.8% 3.3%

FX (Local Currency v/s USD)Interest Rates (Jul 2018)

• Monetary policy supportive of economic growth – Central bank rate reducing to stable across East

Africa.

• Exchange rate stability – Relative to other emerging market currencies

• Benign inflation – Low inflation across East Africa

• Strong economic growth outlook - East Africa economic growth above 6% on average

Macro-economic & Operating Environment

8

Equity Bank’s repositioning to avoid the economic
turbulence and to exploit the silver lining

opportunities

Q4 2016Q3 2016

29%

Q2 2016

40%

Q1 2016 Q1 2017

Liquidity Ratio (Kenya)